ISD1700 DATASHEET
             Publication Release Date:Feb 4, 2010
 - 1 -  Revision 2.0
ISD1700
Series
Multi-Message
Single-Chip
Voice Record & Playback Devices

S 0.070 0.075 0.080 1.78 1.91 2.03
0 0°  15° 0°  15°
12 ORDERING INFORMATION
user
新建印章
ISD1700 DATASHEET
             Publication Release Date:Feb 4, 2010
 - 22 -  Revision 2.0
Product Number Descriptor Key
When ordering ISD1700 devices, please refer to the above ordering scheme. Contact the local Nuvoton
Sales Representatives for any questions and the availability.
For the latest product information, please contact the Nuvoton Sales/Rep or
access Nuvoton’s worldwide web site at  http://www.Nuvoton-usa.com
 I17xxxxxxx
Product Series:
17 = 1700
Duration:
30   :  20 – 60 secs
60   :  40 – 120 secs
120  :  80 – 240 secs
240  : 160 – 480 secs
Package Type:
E  =  Thin Small Outline Package (TSOP)
S  =  Small Outline Integrated Circuit
(SOIC) Package
P  =  Plastic Dual Inline Package (PDIP)
Temperature:
  I    =  Industrial (-40°C to +85°C)
Blank  =  Commercial
• Die (0°C to +50°C)
• Package (0°C to +70°C)
Tape & Reel:
Blank = None
R    = Tape & Reel
Package Options:
Y  = Green
Product Name:
I = ISD
user
新建印章
ISD1700 DATASHEET
             Publication Release Date:Feb 4, 2010
 - 23 -  Revision 2.0
13 VERSION HISTORY
VERSION DATE DESCRIPTION
1.3-S Sep 2006 Initial version
1.3-S1 Nov 2006 Revise Pinout Configuration & Pin Description sections
1.3-S2 Jan 2007 Revise Rosc resistor value
Revise Selectable Message Duration section
Update standby current, sampling frequency & duration parameters
1.31 Oct 31, 2008 Change logo.
2.0 Feb 4, 2010 Remove preliminary sign.
user
新建印章
ISD1700 DATASHEET
             Publication Release Date:Feb 4, 2010
 - 24 -  Revision 2.0
 Headquarters        Nuvoton Technology Corporation America       Nuvoton Technology (Shanghai) Ltd.
No. 4, Creation Rd. III         2727 North First Street, San Jose,         27F, 299 Yan An W. Rd. Shanghai,
Science-Based Industrial Park,      CA 95134, U.S.A.          200336 China
Hsinchu, Taiwan         TEL: 1-408-9436666          TEL: 86-21-62365999
TEL: 886-3-5770066         FAX: 1-408-5441797          FAX: 86-21-62356998
FAX: 886-3-5665577         http://www.Nuvoton-usa.com/
Taipei Office       Nuvoton Technology Corporation Japan       Nuvoton Technology (H.K.) Ltd.